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Emmﬁu Vehicle History Report™

2012 MERCEDES-BENZ SLS AMG No accidents or damage reported
VIN: WDDRJ7HAXCA006614 to CARFAX
COUPE

6.2L V8 F DOHC 32V .
GASOLINE 'f 2 Previous owners
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
P At least 1 open recall
5 es h d
ervice history records
n y
2 Types of owners: Personal lease,

e

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/1/22 at 5:25:32 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including

problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used
car.

EEEEH OwnerShip History 4 Owner 1 i Owner 2

The number of owners is estimated

. Last reported odometer
|ﬁ\ 11,699 reading

Year purchased 2011 2012

Type of owner Personal lease Personal
Estimated length of ownership 4 months 6 months
Owned in the following states/provinces Oklahoma Arkansas

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading 1,129 11,699

Emmﬁﬂ Title History 4 Owner 1 i Owner 2

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon ﬁgag?ggf:rg ﬁga,;fggf:rﬂ
. . - Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title

[CIAIRIF]ATT problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
N, Register | View Terms | View Certificate
Ko anigd

EEEEH Additional HiStOl’y 4 Owner 1 i Owner 2

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

S|

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

No Issues Indicated No Issues Indicated

(SERSHE< BN

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

SRS RN

No Issues Reported

S

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge. No Recalls Reported Recall Reported
Basic Warranty . .
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired
ENLEN x| Detailed History
Owner 1 Personal Lease Vehicle
Purchased: 2011
Date Mileage Source Comments
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09/29/2011

09/30/2011 18

09/30/2011 52
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10/03/2011

10/04/2011

10/19/2011 138
N'?
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02/17/2012 418

02/20/2012 1,129

\ L

n

Owner 2
Purchased: 2012

Date Mileage
04/10/2012

09/14/2012 8,998

g

N

10/29/2012

\ L

A

10/29/2012 9,765

12/17/2012 9,815
g

N

03/12/2013

12/11/2013

£

n

10,116

Jackie Cooper Imports
Tulsa, OK

918-249-9393
jackiecooperimports.com

4.6/5.0 44 Verified Reviews @

Jackie Cooper Imports
Tulsa, OK

918-249-9393
jackiecooperimports.com

4.6 /5.0 44 Verified Reviews @

Jackie Cooper Imports g
Tulsa, OK AN
918-249-9393

jackiecooperimports.com

4.6 /5.0 44 Verified Reviews @

Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Jenks, OK

Title #727511277037

Jackie Cooper Imports 7
Tulsa, OK N
918-249-9393

jackiecooperimports.com

4.6/5.0 44 Verified Reviews @

Jackie Cooper Imports
Tulsa, OK

918-249-9393
jackiecooperimports.com

4.6 /5.0 44 Verified Reviews &

Jackie Cooper Imports 7
Tulsa, OK N
918-249-9393

jackiecooperimports.com

4.6/5.0 44 Verified Reviews @

Source

Arkansas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Smith, AR

Title #66031205451

Mercedes-Benz of Northwest Arkansas Y9
Bentonville, AR N
866-491-1657
mbofnwa.com

4.7 /5.0 268 Verified Reviews @
' 1,871 Customer Favorites

Jackie Cooper Imports g
Tulsa, OK N
918-249-9393

jackiecooperimports.com

4.6 /5.0 44 Verified Reviews @

Jackie Cooper Imports
Tulsa, OK

918-249-9393
jackiecooperimports.com

4.6/5.0 44 Verified Reviews @

Jackie Cooper Imports g
Tulsa, OK N
918-249-9393

jackiecooperimports.com

4.6/5.0 44 Verified Reviews @
Arkansas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Smith, AR

Title #66031205451

Mercedes-Benz of Fresno Y7
Fresno, CA N
559-438-0300

mboffresno.com
4.6/5.0 46 Verified Reviews @
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Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

Title issued or updated

- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

- Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
- Steering/suspension checked

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title or registration issued

- New owner reported

- Loan or lien reported

- Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Fluids checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Inside door handle replaced

- Radio/sound system checked

- Wheels checked

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
- Engine checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced
- Battery/charging system checked

2/1/2022, 5:18 PM
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03/18/2014 10,353 Mercedes-Benz of Fresno s, Vehicle serviced
N9 Fresno, CA /% -Body electrical system checked
AN 559-438-0300

mboffresno.com
4.6/5.0 46 Verified Reviews @

04/12/2014 11,699 Mercedes-Benz of Fresno s, Vehicle serviced
L Fresno, CA +\ -Recommended maintenance performed
N 559-438-0300 - Maintenance inspection completed
mboffresno.com - Door locks checked
4.6/5.0 46 Verified Reviews 9 - Tire condition and pressure checked
09/25/2019 Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
-NHTSA #19V010

- Recall #2019090009 Takata PG6 Recall Campaign
- Driver and Passenger Side Airbags MY 2010 - 2015
- Vehicles 204, X204, 197,

- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to locate an authorized Mercedes-
Benz dealer near you to obtain more information about this recall

- Learn more about this recall

Description: Mercedes-Benz USA is recalling certain Model Year ( MY ) 2010-2011 C-Class (204), 2010-2012 GLK-Class (X204), 2010-2011 E-Class Coupes and
Cabriolet (207), and 2011-2015 SLS-Class (197) Mercedes-Benz vehicles equipped with front passenger-side airbags affected by the defect decision of TK Holdings,
Inc. ( Takata ). Under certain circumstances during a crash that necessitates passenger-side airbag deployment, the defect in your front passenger-side airbag inflator
may cause the inflator housing to explode.A A} A front passenger-side airbag inflator explosion during deployment could result in metal fragments striking the
passngerr or other occupants, possibly causing serious injury or death.Replacement parts are available now! Please use below dealer locator to contact your closest
authorized dealer immediately.

According to Takata, in the event of an inflator explosion, metal fragments could pass through the air bag cushion material, which may result in injury or death to
vehicle occupants.

Remedy: An authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer will replace the front passenger-side airbag.Replacement parts are available now! Please use below dealer locator to
contact your closest authorized dealer immediately.

09/25/2019 Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #16V081
- Recall #2019090009 Takata PG6 Recall Campaign
- Driver and Passenger Side Airbags MY 2010 - 2015
- Vehicles 204, X204, 197,
- Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to locate an authorized Mercedes-
Benz dealer near you to obtain more information about this recall

- Learn more about this recall

Description: Mercedes-Benz USA is recalling certain Model Year (MY ) 2010-2011 C-Class (204), 2010-2012 GLK-Class (X204), 2010-2011 E-Class Coupes and
Cabriolet (207), and 2011-2015 SLS-Class (197) Mercedes-Benz vehicles equipped with driver-side frontal airbags affected by the defect decision of TK Holdings, Inc. (
Takata ). Under certain circumstances during a crash that necessitates driver-side airbag deployment, the defect in your driver-side airbag inflator may cause the
inflator housing to explode. AAl A driver-side airbag inflator explosion during deployment could result in metal fragments striking the driver or other occupants, possibly
causing serious injury or death.Replacement parts are available now! Please use below dealer locator to contact your closest authorized dealer immediately.

According to Takata, in the event of an inflator rupture, metal fragments could pass through the air bag cushion material, which may result in injury or death to vehicle
occupants.

Remedy: An authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer will replace the driver-side airbag. Replacement parts are available now! Please use below dealer locator to contact your
closest authorized dealer immediately.

,/! EE! Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since September 2019. Before you buy, ask the seller for recent service or repair

records.
CAR
§ Fox )

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

[HGAEAN x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls also suggest improvements that can be
made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number
of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in
the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily
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indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

4 of 4 2/1/2022, 5:18 PM



